Phoenix New Times - North Phoenix/Cave Creek

29834 N
Safeway Cave Creek Cave Creek 85331

7th St & Thunderbird
Safeway 13440 N 7th St Phoenix 85022 NW - inside S
entrance - Shane

Sarafenas Coffee

15414 N 7th St Phoenix 85022
Roasters
7th St & Bell NW -
Safeway 550 E Bell Phoenix 85022 inside E entrance -
Joe
ZerolLeaf Dispensary 12620 N Cave Creek Phoenix 85022 suite 1
Dr Reeferalz 12202 N Cave Creek Phoenix 85022
Filiberto's 2010 E Thunderbird Phoenix 85022
Moon Valley Cafe 502 E Thunderbird Phoenix 85022 suite 8 - next to patio
Bus Stop - Fast . 7th St & Thunderbird
Market Phoenix 85022 SE
Fast Market 719 E Thunderbird Phoenix 85022
Bus Stop - Midfirst Phoenix 85022 7th St & Thunderbird
Bank NE

US Egg 402 E Greenway Phoenix 85022 rack in front



Shell

Puff It Smoke Shop

Loan Max

Bus Stop - Circle K -
REPLACE

ARCO - REPLACE

Ray's Pizza

Bus Stop - Boston
Market

Bus Stop - Circle K

Julioberto's

Zia Record Exchange

Bus Stop - REPLACE

Bus Stop - Walgreens

Bus Stop

704 E Greenway

830 E Greenway

741 E Bell

1602 E Bell

350 E Bell

1901 W Cactus

1832 W Thunderbird

2510 W Thunderbird

2415 E Union Hills

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

85022

85022

85022

85022

85022

85022

85022

85023

85023

85023

85023

85023

85023

next to EricBertos -
rack on side of
building

16th St & Bell SE

3rd St & Bell SW

19th Ave & Cactus
SW

19th Ave &
Thunderbird SW

Cave Creek & Union
Hills

7th Ave & Bell SE



Post Office - Sierra
Adobe

Acosta Guns -

Union Hills Smoke
Shop - Food Store

Curaleaf

Paw Puddy Cannabis
Store

Burger Mania

Waffle House

Santisi Brothers
Pizzeria

Bagel Gourmet

ARCO

Valle Luna

Bus Stop - Title Max

Rob's Smoke Shop

1902 W Union Hills

15410 N 19th Ave

18403 N 19th Ave

17201 N 19th Ave

1756 W Bell

2302 W Bell

2516 W Bell

2710 W Bell

16845 N 29th Ave

2711 W Union Hills

3336 W Bell

19401 N Cave Creek

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

85023

85023

85023

85023

85023

85023

85023

85023

85023

85023

85023

85023

85024

rack on side of
building

suite 1119

in Frys Plaza next to
UPS Store

43rd Ave & Bell SE

suite 1



Papa's Laundry

Fast Market

Upper Crust Pizza

Shell

Health for Life - The
Holistic Center

Bus Stop - T-Mobile

Burgs

BoSa Donuts

O'Conner's Pub

Bus Stop - Jack in the
Box

The Giving Tree
Dispensary

Crazy Girls Cabaret

Bus Stop - Circle K

Craft Beer - Hop Stop

19401 N Cave Creek

20205 N Cave Creek

20235 N Cave Creek

21015 N Cave Creek

21035 N Cave Creek

751 E Union Hills

710 E Union Hills

2601 W Dunlap

1926 W Deer Valley

717 W Union Hills

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

85024

85024

85024

85024

85024

85024

85024

85024

85027

85027

85027

85027

85027

85027

suite 111-114

suite C5

Cave Creek & Union
Hills SW - in front of
T-Mobile

on table

suite 7

7th St & Union Hills
SE

7th Ave & Union Hills

7th Ave & Union Hills

suite 2



Sol Flowers
Dispensary

Bus Stop

Debbie's Dispensary

Bus Stop - Circle K

Nana's Smoke Shop

Bus Stop

Valero

Chevron

BoSa Donuts

Sala Thai Restaurant

Blooze Bar

Rancho Sierra
Apartments

Uncle Sam's

Water Mart

22041 N 23rd Ave

20224 N 27th Ave

3414 W Union Hills

3501 W Union Hills

10444 N 32nd St

10876 N 32nd St

10880 N 32nd St

12014 N 32nd St

3040 E Shea

3217 E Shea

10855 N Tatum

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

85027

85027

85027

85027

85027

85027

85027

85028

85028

85028

85028

85028

85028

85028

27th Ave & Rose
Garden SW

suite 103

7th Ave & Union Hills
SE

35th Ave & Union
Hills NE

on counter

Drive Thru

by mailboxes

Tatum & Shea



Jackson's Car Wash

Bullshooters

Chronic Tacos

Shell - REPLACE

Rocket Burger & Subs

Stereo Palace

Payless Market -
REPLACE

Coronado Healthcare
Center

Eye Smoke Shop &
Vape

El Patron

Bus Stop - Food Mart
- REPLACE

Paraphenalia
Boutique

Captain Bills
Submarine Factory

ARCO

12010 N Tatum

3337 W Peoria

3121 W Peoria

3502 W Cactus

12038 N 35th Ave

3548 W Cactus

11021 N 19th Ave

11411 N 19th Ave

11835 N 19th Ave

1902 W Cactus

12850 N 19th Ave

4234 W Dunlap

10645 N 35th Ave

3501 W Peoria

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

85028

85029

85029

85029

85029

85029

85029

85029

85029

85029

85029

85029

85029

85029

suite 104

suite 10

on counter next to
register

next to entrance



Guitar Center

Cactus Liquor

Stop & Shop

Boogie Music

Safeway

Bus Stop

Js Drive Thru

Chevron

Bus Stop - MISSING

The Tamale Store

Bus Stop - MISSING

Valle Luna

Lucky Market -
REPLACE

2750 W Peoria

2850 W Cactus

3441 W Cactus

3552 W Cactus

4747 E Greenway

14875 N Cave Creek

2401 E Cave Creek

1601 N Cave Creek

15842 N Cave Creek

2000 E Thunderbird

16048 N Cave Creek

16401 N Cave Creek

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

85029

85029

85029

85029

85032

85032

85032

85032

85032

85032

85032

85032

85032

inside first door

by air station

outside by phone

by door inside

Tatum & Greenway
SW - inside W
entrance next to carts
- Matthew

40th St & Union Hills

Cave Creek &
Greenway Pkwy SE -
at north exit

Cave Creek &
Greenway Pkwy SE

cart next to exit

Cave Creek & Cactus
NW



Happy Daze Smoke
Shop

Mint Dispensary

Dubliner Irish Pub -
CAN WE PLACE
RACK?

Briggett's Last Laugh

Bus Stop - Starbucks -
REPLACE

Casey Jones Bar &
Grill

Bus Stop - Circle K -
REPLACE

Cobblestone Auto Spa

Bosa Donuts

Sierra Ranch
Apartments

Rita's

It's All Goodz

Dragon Palace

2515 E Bell

17036 N Cave Creek

3841 E Thunderbird

17222 N Cave Creek

2848 E Bell

3011 E Bell

3739 E Bell

4601 E Bell

4722 E Bell

4727 E Bell

12208 N 32nd St

13825 N 32nd St

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

85032

85032

85032

85032

85032

85032

85032

85032

85032

85032

85032

85032

85032

Cave Creek & Bell

Cave Creek & Bell
NW

place on table inside

S side of Bell

suite A5

suite 57

suite 10



Sharks Market

Smoke Barn Smoke
Shop

Tacos Huicho

Country Boys

Bus Stop - REPLACE

Filiberto's

Bus Stop

Samurai Sam's

Bus Stop - Circle K

Paradise Valley Mall -
Transit Station

Bus Stop

Bus Stop

Half Price Books

15221 N 32nd St

16420 N 32nd St

3831 E Thunderbird

3202 E Greenway

3202 E Greenway

4731 E Greenway

4322 E Cactus

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

85032

85032

85032

85032

85032

85032

85032

85032

85032

85032

85032

85032

85032

32nd St & Greenway
NE

32nd St & Union Hills
SW

Tatum & Thunderbird
NE

Tatum & Paradise
Village Pkwy

Tatum & Union Hills
SW

Tatum & Bell SE



Audio Express

Paradise Lounge

Nail & Wax

Honey Baked Cafe

Pita Jungle

THC Smoke Shop

Barber Shop & Salon

Zen Leaf Dispensary -
Phoenix

BoSa Donuts -
REPLACE

Venom Extract
Dispensary

Tombstone Tactical

Cracked Egg

Bosa Donuts

J N J Grand

4509 E Cactus

4541 E Cactus

4635 E Cactus

4635 E Cactus

20910 N Tatum

3230 E Union Hills

3535 W Dunlap

4244 W Dunlap

9025 N 43rd Ave

10040 N Metro Pkwy
W

10011 N Metro Pkwy
E

3422 W Glendale

3519 W Glendale

7035 N 35th Ave

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

85032

85032

85032

85032

85050

85050

85051

85051

85051

85051

85051

85051

85051

85051

next to Nail Salon

suite 140

on table

counter



Big Bear Smoke Shop

Riva's Mexican Food

ARCO

OM Bodyworks Spa

Mike's Smoke Shop

Top Shelf Mexican
Cantina

Safeway - NEEDS
LABELS

76 Gas Station

7144 N 35th Ave

3504 W Northern

7849 N 43rd Ave

4140 W Northen

8021 N 43rd Ave

3301 W Greenway

3450 W Bell

4121 W Bell

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

85051

85051

85051

85051

85051

85053

85053

85053

table outside door -
suite1

counter

35th Ave & Greenway
SE

35th Ave & Bell



